204axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

USB
Ethernet
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
SBC81203VGGA
(P/N: E381203100)
LGA775 socket PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card with VGA,
2 GbE LAN and audio
SBC81203VGA
(P/N: E381203101)
LGA775 socket PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card with VGA,
GbE LAN and audio
Optional
E9C900B008 LGA775 slim cooler 3P H=25 mm (for 1U Chassis)
E9C900B009 LGA775 cooler 3p H=66.8 mm (for 2U/4U/Shoebox)
E9C900B010 LGA775 Cooler 4p H=61.4 mm (for 2U/4U/Shoebox)
593836A0030E SATA power cable 4-pin, L=150 mm
5938A808010E 2 x USB cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=190 mm
59380000450E Audio cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm
* This product must use a proprietary CPU cooler.
   we strongly recommend purchasing from Axiomtek.
Standard
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD, cable
Cable
Part Number Description Qty
59380502000E COM + Print cable w/ bracket 1
59381400000E FDD flat cable 1
59382601000E Ultra DMA66 IDE cable 40-pin 455 mm 1
593826A0000E SATA signal cable 500 mm 1